
Tracking details DISCHARGED

45 R1 (40RH)

Booking reference
SIJ0520695

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Wednesday,16-JUL-2025 

CGMU8002830

RECEIPT

PORT Singapore, SG

PSA TERMINAL

PORT Puerto Quetzal, GT

EMPRESA PORTUARIA QUETZAL
TERMINAL

DELIVERY

07:47

Thursday,17-APR-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER SINGAPORE

Sunday,04-MAY-2025 READY TO BE LOADED SINGAPORE

Thursday,08-MAY-2025 LOADED ON BOARD SINGAPORE CMA CGM CAIMEP
(0BYJPN1MA)

Thursday,08-MAY-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE SINGAPORE CMA CGM CAIMEP
(0BYJPN1MA)

Monday,26-MAY-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL BUSAN, KOREA CMA CGM CAIMEP
(0BYK0S1MA)

Tuesday,27-MAY-2025 DISCHARGED IN
TRANSHIPMENT BUSAN, KOREA CMA CGM CAIMEP

(0BYK0S1MA)

Tuesday,27-MAY-2025 LOADED ON BOARD BUSAN, KOREA CMA CGM DIGNITY
(0WU6ZE2MA)

Wednesday,28-MAY-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE BUSAN, KOREA CMA CGM DIGNITY
(0WU6ZE2MA)

Friday,20-JUN-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL LAZARO
CARDENAS

CMA CGM DIGNITY
(0WU70W2MA)

Friday,20-JUN-2025 DISCHARGED IN
TRANSHIPMENT

LAZARO
CARDENAS

CMA CGM DIGNITY
(0WU70W2MA)

Thursday,03-JUL-2025 LOADED ON BOARD LAZARO
CARDENAS

X-PRESS MACHU
PICCHU
(0M30HS1MA)

Friday,04-JUL-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE LAZARO
CARDENAS

X-PRESS MACHU
PICCHU
(0M30HS1MA)

Thursday,10-JUL-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL PUERTO QUETZAL
X-PRESS MACHU
PICCHU
(0M30IN1MA)

Thursday,10-JUL-2025 DISCHARGED PUERTO QUETZAL
X-PRESS MACHU
PICCHU
(0M30IN1MA)

09:38

10:01

11:34

21:30

19:00

00:42

23:09

05:54

14:19

21:29

05:48

02:12

07:00

15:03

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves not found, please feel free to use Contact Support link for more information

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)

0001-Container - Tracking-20250716 - 074739.pdf Page 1 on 1


