Tracking details DISCHARGED





CGMU8002830 • 45 R1 (40RH)						
• RECEIPT						
PORT Singapore, SG						
PSA TERMINAL						
PORT Puerto Quetzal, GT						
EMPRESA PORTUARIA QUETZAL TERMINAL						
DELIVERY						
Booking reference SIJ0520695						
Custom reference N/A						
Exported on Wednesday,16-JUL-2025 (07:47						

	Date		Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
₽	Thursday,17-APR-2025	© 09:38	EMPTY TO SHIPPER	SINGAPORE	
₽	Sunday,04-MAY-2025	© 10:01	READY TO BE LOADED	SINGAPORE	
ā	Thursday,08-MAY-2025	© _{11:34}	LOADED ON BOARD	SINGAPORE	CMA CGM CAIMEP (0BYJPN1MA)
ā	Thursday,08-MAY-2025	© _{21:30}	VESSEL DEPARTURE	SINGAPORE	CMA CGM CAIMEP (0BYJPN1MA)
ā	Monday,26-MAY-2025	© _{19:00}	VESSEL ARRIVAL	BUSAN, KOREA	CMA CGM CAIMEP (0BYK0S1MA)
ā	Tuesday,27-MAY-2025	© _{00:42}	DISCHARGED IN TRANSHIPMENT	BUSAN, KOREA	CMA CGM CAIMEP (0BYK0S1MA)
ā	Tuesday,27-MAY-2025	© _{23:09}	LOADED ON BOARD	BUSAN, KOREA	CMA CGM DIGNITY (0WU6ZE2MA)
ā	Wednesday,28-MAY-2025	© 05:54	VESSEL DEPARTURE	BUSAN, KOREA	CMA CGM DIGNITY (0WU6ZE2MA)
ā	Friday,20-JUN-2025	© _{14:19}	VESSEL ARRIVAL	LAZARO CARDENAS	CMA CGM DIGNITY (0WU70W2MA)
ā	Friday,20-JUN-2025	© _{21:29}	DISCHARGED IN TRANSHIPMENT	LAZARO CARDENAS	CMA CGM DIGNITY (0WU70W2MA)
ā	Thursday,03-JUL-2025	© 05:48	LOADED ON BOARD	LAZARO CARDENAS	X-PRESS MACHU PICCHU (0M30HS1MA)
ā	Friday,04-JUL-2025	© 02:12	VESSEL DEPARTURE	LAZARO CARDENAS	X-PRESS MACHU PICCHU (0M30HS1MA)
ā	Thursday,10-JUL-2025	© 07:00	VESSEL ARRIVAL	PUERTO QUETZAL	X-PRESS MACHU PICCHU (0M30IN1MA)
đ	Thursday,10-JUL-2025	© 15:03	DISCHARGED	PUERTO QUETZAL	X-PRESS MACHU PICCHU (0M30IN1MA)

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves not found, please feel free to use Contact Support link for more information